ANKARA BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKASI

ANKARA, 13. - 14.10.2018

Yaris 11 Kizlar, 400m Karisik 12 yas
13.10.2018 Sonuclar
Al BARAJI :6:08.05 / A4 BARAJI :5:25.40 / A3 BARAJI :5:39.61 / A2 BARAJI :5:53.83
Puanlar: FINA 2018
Sira YB TinDerece 100m 200m 300m 400m
1. Mige Tagyildiz 06  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Sk 5:39.68 482 1:18.44 1:17.71 1:48.60 1:14.93
A2 BARAJ GECTIi 3 PUAN
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:18.44 200m: 2:36.15 300m: 4:24.75 400m: 5:39.68
2. Eyllul Deniz Yeni 06  Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kuliibi5:39.76 481 1:24.31 1:11.96 1:51.12 1:12.37
A2 BARAJ GECTIi 3 PUAN
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:24.31 200m:  2:36.27 300m:  4:27.39 400m:  5:39.76
3. Ecrin Mollaveisoglu 06  Trabzonspor 5:59.87 405 1:20.86 1:15.41 1:59.69 1:23.91
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:20.86 200m:  2:36.27 300m:  4:35.96 400m:  5:59.87
4. Beren Kayapinar 06 Kayseri Zirve Opal Yizme K6:01.80 399 1:23.38 1:12.89 2:04.27 1:21.26
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:23.38 200m:  2:36.27 300m:  4:40.54 400m:  6:01.80
5. Deniz Aysu Gok 06  Ankara ODTU Spor Kuliibii 6:17.04 352 1:27.36 1:08.91 2:14.41 1:26.36
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:27.36 200m: 2:36.27 300m: 4:50.68 400m: 6:17.04
6. Melda Kalelioglu 06  Ankara lhtisas Genglik Ve S6:43.17 288 1:34.11 1:02.16 2:32.57 1:34.33
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:34.11 200m:  2:36.27 300m:  5:08.84 400m:  6:43.17
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